NIMI
KARMEN PIHLAKAS

KATARIINA ALEXANDRA VEERPALU
MADELEINE JOSEPHINE VEERPALU

ELE-MARIIN TAMM
ELISE MANNA
HELENA HAAPSAL
ULJANA KIRITSUK
NORA ROOMA
METE ROOMA
BIANKA TAKKEL
MARIE PATS
ADEELE NEITSOV
GABRIEL VELBERG
RAMON ADOSSON
REIO JALAKAS
MAIKEL MAGNUS VALIA
OSKAR MATTIAS KUKK
RASMUS MANNA
OLIVER PRIIT KINGO
ARTO HAAPSAL
OSCAR MAASTIK
ROCCO MAASTIK
RONAN KEINAST
ANDRE VANASAUN
SEBASTIAN HARRIS RITSO
JAKOB PATS
MAGNUS PALL
RANDO RIKANSON
KRISTJAN ALLIKSOO
KASPAR ALLIKSOO
EGERT NEITSOV
KRISTO PRANGEL
TAAVI LEHEMAA
SANDER LINNUS
TAAVI RAUDSAAR
HARLES TAMMELEHT
SIIM HOLTSMANN
RAIDO KIIPSAAR
PRIT KINGO
MARGUS MAIDLA
KALVO KALMU
ANDERS EENSALU
ERKO KARO

ERIK AIBAST

ERGO MEIER
ROLAND NEMETH
MAREK LAHE
STENVER MATT
ANDO KANGUR

SUGU
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Stardigrupp SNR
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikdpp
Mesikapp
Mesikapp
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MART LAID
IVO KIVASTIK

VLADIMIR VINOGRADOV

TARVO VALBA
AIVAR TUGEDAM
TARVI TALV

ROGER ROOMA
MARKO VAIK

AIVO LAANEVALI
ERIK PLAAN
MARGUS KUUSK
RAUNO POHLAK
MARTIN KALJUMAE
ERIK BAUMAN
ERKKI HUMMAL
INDREK LOHMUS
SIIM-OSKAR OJA
ANDRE PUKK
RAIMO PUNNING
ASSAR TOPS

MART SAUN
VEIKKO ROOS
KASPAR POMERANTS
TONIS ELLING

ALAR MADILAINEN
JAN ISLEVSKI

KARL TEIGAR
PEETER VAIK
TOOMAS PARNASSALU
TARMO MARGAT
RAUNO PIKKOR
PRIT AILT

TANEL TEPASKENT
MARKO TAMMIST
MIIKO PERIS

URMO PODER
TONN LUTS

KRISTO KAMRATOV
HELARI MULD
ROMAN MUND
ERKI KUKK

ANDRES UTT

RAIN VESKIMAE
VAHUR VARK

AIVO TRAKS

RAUL METSAAAR
TARMO LILLSOO
ROMET EENOK
RALF RASMUS PAPPEL
MEHIS TAPP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68




SIIM HUTSI

ARTUR ORGUSAAR
RAUL VIBO

ATS KUBARSEPP
OSKAR KUBARSEPP
KAREL MERISTE
SERGEI BESSONOV
KRISTJAN SAAR
GERT HENDRIKSON
ARON OTT
JAANUS METSAR
ALAR ALAJAAN
ANDRE VALKMAN
VIKTOR KASSATKIN
AIGAR KALLAS
BRUNO MEDER
RAIN SEEPOLD
MAREK TOMINGAS
LAURI TAMMEMAE
MARTIN SAGAJA
SIIM OJAVER
MARGUS KULLERKUPP
MAKSIM FAZOLOV
TAIVO KITSING
ROLAND TARS
KAAREL AUS
MARGO PIHLAK
RAGNAR NAUKA
RAIN-TOOMAS MADISSON
IGOR TOKARUK
TAUNO ALLESE
TIMUR FAZOLOV
ANETTE ZUKKER
MERILIN JURISAAR
MARIANN SULG
PIIBE TAMMEMAE
MERLE SIIMSEN
KATI HELMJA
PIRET TREIER

NELE JUNTSON
ENELI PALL

MARJU TEMPEL
NELLI NILSON
KEIDI KULLERKUPP
KAIDI KULAOTS
MARGIT MAIDLA
KAJA KANARBIK
PIRET ELENURM
EVE TOBIAS

LIVIAN LAANEOTS

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118




JAANA ELLMANN
KARMEN KUUSIK

JANE NAPRITSON

PILLE MUNI

MARIE TAMMEMAE
KAIRI USTAV

KATRIN VERNIK

MAIGI VANDRE

SILJA LOHMUS
MARIE-HELENE LOHMUS
AIKI JALAKAS

RELIKA TOOME

KATY KARTAU

MERLI RANDOJA

KAILI VAINUMAA
KRISTI HEILMAN

EVELY HEINPALU

RIINA UTT
ALEKSANDRA BONDARUK
LJUBOV KIRITSUK
KATRIN BAUMAN
MAARIA POLDMAE
NATALY ROOSE

MONA LISA PAJULA
LIIS UDE

MARI HUTSI

KATI VELLAK

PILLE KALDA
PAULA-BRIT SIIMAR
KADRI LEHTLA

REMI AARE

JOOSEP MART MANNIK
TOIVO PIHLAKAS
MART VELLAK

ALEKSEI KIRITSUK
MAIT KUUSALU

TANEL MANGUSSON
TARMO RINDLA

VEIKO KARLIS

MARKO JOERAND
EGERT ROOTS
CHRISTOPHER-MAGNUS ROSEN
JARL EDUR

TAAVI KUNDER
ANDRES TAATS

SULEV LOKK

RAINER KARTAU
MIHKEL MART KIVISILD
MARIO TAMMOJA
RAUNO RAIDLOO

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170




ALAN LAANEVALI
OTT POLDMAE
PAUL POLDMAE
ANDRUS STIMMER
MART TILK

MARGUS TAMM
REIKO MANNIK
YURY SHKARBANOV
MAREK KALIEND
VILLEM VEERIS
MARIO TAMMOIJA
MEELIS KOSKARU
SANDER OUN
KASPAR KOMISSAROV
ERKI TILK

MATTIS ALLIKSOO
KRISTJAN SEPP
RENNO SEPP

RIVO MATAS

ERIK VANASAUN
MARTIN PEIKEN
MARTEN VELLAK
MARIO KAARA
TONU KOMMER
ALLAN OLMARU
MIHKEL LEHT
JURGEN BACHMANN
VALDO JAHILO
VALTER RITSO
REELIKA VAIKSAAR
KRISTIN UNDREST
ELLE TREIER

ELERIIN PETERSON
BIRGIT LUMI
MARI-LIIS JANES
TRIINU VISTER

KULLI SIZASK

RAGNE TOOMPERE
MARIANNE LEOTOOTS
VELLI RAJANGU
KSENIJA ROMANOVA
KRISTIN ARM

REENA KAO

PIRET UURIMAE
MARIS POKKA
MARIA PERNITS
KARIN LELLEP
URSULA TRALLMANN
MARI HELSTEIN
KRETE KOOVIT

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221




ELINA MARMOR
MAARIKA VALLIK
LJUBOV BEZAN
AULI LEPP

TIINA TROFIMOVA TROFIMOVA

NATALIA JUGAI
CORDELIA VIOLET PAAP
ELERY ROOBA
KERLI LAIDSALU
LIISU MITT
KARMEN LUSIKAS
DORA UIBO
RITVE REINUMAE
KERTU ORUL
MAARIJA JOGI
AILE KAUUMAE
TERJE TILK

TRIIN RAIT

HILDA - KAROLIINA VANITSKINA

AQEEL LABASH
KARL-MIKK ALLAS
JEVGENI TRUMMAL
ARGO MILLER
RAUNO MILIAND
ALVAR SIIMANN
MIHKEL TIKK

IVAN LAVRENTIJEV
KALLE LIEBERT
VLADIMIR TSUZAS
ARTUR TSUZAS
SIIM SALUM

RAINI VALGMA
MARKUS PAE
HANS LAHI
VILLEM KOIT
MIHKEL VETEMAA
SIIM VIZGIRDA
ERIK SALUR

KARL KERDT

ART RICHARD MUURSEPP
ANTI VENDEL
VILLEM KALMU
VASILY SEROV
SERGEI JURLOV
LAURI SARDIS
ERKO HERMANN
ANTON ALJOSIN
REIO PALKOV
KAIDAR HUSSAR
REIGO VALI

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
238
239
240
241
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281




MARKUS PROKUDA
JOHANNES EK
JAAN HARAK
BENJAMIN GEORGE
MIHKEL ADLER
KRISTJAN VALLIK
MIHKEL KALAMEES
OTT VIIRMANN
MADIS ROUHIJAINEN
KAIDO KINDEL
KARL LEMBER
RISTO AGUR
TRISTAN AGUR
MARKKUS NUUT
ANDRUS PETERKOP
TOIVO VAKS
TAANIEL TOOMING
HENDRIK POLDOJA
LAURI OLLI

ROBIN OLLI

LEONID MALIKOV
RISTO LAANOJA
INDREK EENSALU
RAIN LAANE
HARGO KALAUS
RAIGO PAAS

HENRI BEKMANN
RAINE HIRVE
GEORGY FOMICHEV
MARIO PALUMETS
ANNES VALK

MAIT RATSEP
MARTIN OUNAP
ROBERT NAEL
MARTIN TOOMING
KAAREL PARI
MARGUS KERM
RISTO RISTISAAR
RANDO KEINAST
RAIKO KEINAST
INDREK LILLSOO
INDREK MAHLA
TIMMO TAMMEMAE
EGERT KOPPEL
KARL-VAHUR VAHEMETS
ALAR PAHN
TOOMAS KUTARU
RIMO TIMM
ARGO PRIIVITS
PETER HAAB

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331




TARMO ERIK HUTTUNEN
TAUNO POLDOJA

PRIIT SOOM

SUSS JURISOO
ANDRUS PRANGLI

ATS ANDREAS PRANGLI
JANAR ADLER

RAGNAR LEPP

ANDRO MIKKOR
PEETER TARS

VALLO VARDJA

JOONAS JOGI

KALLE RASSADKIN
ANDREAS BENDI
TARMO BENDI

DENIS ULIMOV

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
\il
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil
Vi
Wil
Vi

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347




